assessment _id

KAMSA-393800150
KAMSA-393902050
KAMSA-393905900
KAMSA-393906400
KAMSA-393906500
KAMSA-393906550
KAMSA-393907100
KAMSA-394001200
KAMSA-394002400
KAMSA-394003000
KAMSA-394003100
KAMSA-394004100
KAMSA-394004400
KAMSA-394004650
KAMSA-394004650
KAMSA-394005150
KAMSA-394005200
KAMSA-394005200
KAMSA-394005550
KAMSA-394005650
KAMSA-394005850
KAMSA-394006150
KAMSA-394009400
KAMSA-394010200
KAMSA-394010600
KAMSA-394011550
KAMSA-394011600
KAMSA-394011650
KAMSA-394012300
KAMSA-394012350
KAMSA-394012800
KAMSA-394014000
KAMSA-394014400
KAMSA-394014450
KAMSA-394014650
KAMSA-394015800
KAMSA-394017150
KAMSA-394017200
KAMSA-394017600
KAMSA-394018200
KAMSA-394018550
KAMSA-394024250
KAMSA-394025800
KAMSA-394027400
KAMSA-404007250
KAMSA-404007700
KAMSA-404007850
KAMSA-404010350
KAMSA-404010400
KAMSA-404011450
KAMSA-404011550
KAMSA-404011700

sale_id

1048625
1533779
1521549
2050648
2189505
1569508
2158470
1566563
1519842
2010833
2082657
1536670
1540437
1516280
1582038
2050649
1520716
1568503
2205778
1576819
2230051
1573557
2226456
1527172
2039773
2220446
1547283
1581213
2213713
2207609
1511567
1510430
1567591
2078585
2234522
2184679
1530928
1569509
1565648
2080046
1053305
2032955
2075990
1504499
1575285
1563825
2212489
1571191
1515554
1523575
2076984
1582036

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.53
1.01
1.91
2.45
1.12
0.68
1.33
0.55
0.99
0.77
1.20
1.01
3.55
1.15
0.69
0.52
0.76
0.70
1.03
0.99
1.53
1.56
0.69
3.02
0.98
1.80
2.13
111
1.20
1.50
1.44
1.43
0.66
1.53
1.40
1.04
0.75
1.38
0.97
0.82
0.67
0.82
1.16
0.52
0.39
0.86
0.92
2.34
1.08
1.03
0.60
1.52



KAMSA-404011900
KAMSA-404012600
KAMSA-404013850
KAMSA-404015000
KAMSA-404015100
KAMSA-404015150
KAMSA-404015250
KAMSA-404015250
KAMSA-404016150
KAMSA-404016350
KAMSA-404016350
KAMSA-404016550
KAMSA-404017200
KAMSA-404017950
KAMSA-404018250
KAMSA-404018650
KAMSA-404019500
KAMSA-404019850
KAMSA-404019950
KAMSA-404020700
KAMSA-404020750
KAMSA-404022150
KAMSA-404022600
KAMSA-404022600
KAMSA-404023450
KAMSA-404023800
KAMSA-404024000
KAMSA-404024150
KAMSA-404025450
KAMSA-404026550
KAMSA-404027150
KAMSA-404027800
KAMSA-404027850
KAMSA-404027850
KAMSA-404028600
KAMSA-404029000
KAMSA-404029850
KAMSA-404029900
KAMSA-404030200
KAMSA-404031550
KAMSA-404031650
KAMSA-404031750
KAMSA-404031750
KAMSA-404031800
KAMSA-404032050
KAMSA-404032250
KAMSA-404032250
KAMSA-404033000
KAMSA-404035800
KAMSA-404035800
KAMSA-404036350
KAMSA-404036350
KAMSA-404036750

2211008
2223563
1519841
1529909
2092145
1569507
1515556
2010831
1528970
1531943
1572689
1531944
2229292
1512598
1505769
2029380
2205991
1566562
1551982
1528195
2186828
2075986
1582037
2018704
1583080
2065233
2010873
1525410
2184396
2180411
2225730
1521546
1521547
2202715
2075984
2039769
1567587
2179570
1509306
1513582
2213761
1523573
2124719
2224760
2227091
1529908
2192533
2124721
1505766
1575286
1502380
2110239
2180294

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved

1.25
0.99
0.78
1.65
1.32
5.50
0.80
0.89
1.14
2.67
1.45
1.80
1.42
1.39
1.07
1.49
0.49
1.92
0.82
2.40
0.59
1.28
0.52
0.38
0.76
1.35
2.31
1.26
1.29
1.03
1.11
0.92
1.17
0.89
2.22
1.17
1.79
0.62
1.82
111
2.89
0.98
1.59
0.93
1.19
0.96
0.69
1.64
1.02
0.68
1.30
1.58
1.14



KAMSA-404036750
KAMSA-404037000
KAMSA-404037300
KAMSA-404037300
KAMSA-404038100
KAMSA-404038800
KAMSA-404039000
KAMSA-404039000
KAMSA-404039350
KAMSA-404039400
KAMSA-404039600
KAMSA-404039700
KAMSA-404039800
KAMSA-404039900
KAMSA-404040400
KAMSA-404102950
KAMSA-404103150
KAMSA-404103200
KAMSA-404103200
KAMSA-404103400
KAMSA-404103700
KAMSA-404103900
KAMSA-404104400
KAMSA-404107050
KAMSA-404129550
KAMSA-404129650
KAMSA-404130250
KAMSA-404132100
KAMSA-404132150
KAMSA-404132150
KAMSA-404132700
KAMSA-414000650
KAMSA-414001350
KAMSA-414001650
KAMSA-414100450
KAMSA-414101550
KAMSA-414101650
KAMSA-414101750
KAMSA-414101800
KAMSA-414102150
KAMSA-414103350
KAMSA-414103850
KAMSA-414104000
KAMSA-414104050
KAMSA-414104950
KAMSA-414105000
KAMSA-414105400
KAMSA-414105700
KAMSA-414106650
KAMSA-414107400

2232234
1528969
2181003
2210632
1525399
1054060
2010824
2080044
2032950
2039772
1572063
1537675
1518064
1579673
2225489
1525404
1571196
1571197
2223425
2209329
1518956
2050654
1528971
1515560
2192398
1516444
2183460
1524575
1527171
2219695
2214036
2080045
2082051
1527173
1518067
1053306
1567594
1562047
2182510
1510434
2056075
1567592
1515562
1567593
2010882
1510433
1554690
1571203
1555916
1525415

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

1.01
0.84
1.16
0.93
0.93
0.80
1.16
0.67
0.90
0.73
0.82
1.43
1.13
0.94
0.93
1.24
0.78
0.98
0.95
0.85
1.10
1.39
0.99
0.63
1.00
0.80
0.53
1.13
0.88
0.92
0.97
1.49
0.70
0.75
0.79
0.83
0.66
0.85
0.86
1.12
1.30
0.69
0.73
0.77
0.72
0.98
1.13
0.96
1.00
1.01



